Fa míl ia   Dishwasher accessories
T ip olog ia    Tables
T y p e    Exit table
La rg ura   700 mm
Profund id a d e     720 mm
A ltura  821 mm
Comp a t ív e l  com       Hoodtype 500; Capota 600
Peça s p or emb a la g em       1
Ba ck he ig ht
Low er she lf   Sim
A d justa b le  feet      50 mm
WTX5700R
Exit table right side, with back splashback (100mm) and lower shelf, dim.
(WxDxH) 700x720x821,5 mm
ESPECIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS
07/12/2025SMEG SPA